Filtration
Grade
Filter
Type
Particle Reduction
(inc water & oil
aerosols)
Max. Remaining

Catalogue Number
General Purpose
Coalescing Filters
Catalogue Number
General Purpose
Dry Particulate Filters
Catalogue Number
High Efficiency
Coalescing Filters
Catalogue Number
High Efficiency
Dry Particulate Filters
Catalogue Number
Oil Vapour Reduction
Filters
065N AO065NDEX AO065NDMX AA065NDEX AA065NDMX ACS065NDMX
070O AO070ODEX AO070ODMX AA070ODEX AA070ODMX ACS070ODMX
075P AO075PDEX AO075PDMX AA075PDEX AA075PDMX ACS075PDMX
080P AO080PDEX AO080PDMX AA080PDEX AA080PDMX ACS080PDMX
085Q AO085QDEX AO085QDMX AA085QDEX AA085QDMX ACS085QDMX
090P AO090RDEX AO090RDMX AA090RDEX AA090RDMX ACS090RDMX
095S AO095SDEX AO095SDMX AA095SDEX AA095SDMX ACS095SDMX
Model
Catalogue Number
General Purpose
Coalescing Filters
Catalogue Number
General Purpose
Dry Particulate Filters
Catalogue Number
High Efficiency
Coalescing Filters
Catalogue Number
High Efficiency
Dry Particulate Filters
065N AO065NDEI AO065NDMI AA065NDEI AA065NDMI
070O AO070ODEI AO070ODMI AA070ODEI AA070ODMI
075P AO075PDEI AO075PDMI AA075PDEI AA075PDMI
080P AO080PDEI AO080PDMI AA080PDEI AA080PDMI
085Q AO085QDEI AO085QDMI AA085QDEI AA085QDMI
090P AO090RDEI AO090RDMI AA090RDEI AA090RDMI
095S AO095SDEI AO095SDMI AA095SDEI AA095SDMI
W
H
D
Approx